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1
#1-1 12” HDPE Storm Water Pipe (open cut), all depths, complete in place (MH to MH or MH to Inlet) 26 LF $ 130 $ 3,380.0 $ 300 $ 7,800.0 $ 185 $ 4,810.0 $ 113.83 $ 2,959.58 $ 95 $ 2,470.0 $ 115 $ 2,990.0 $ 220 $ 5,720.0
#1-2 15” HDPE Storm Water Pipe (open cut), all depths, complete in place (MH to MH) 193 LF $ 150 $ 28,950.0 $ 200 $ 38,600.0 $ 275 $ 53,075.0 $ 495.89 $ 95,706.77 $ 375 $ 72,375.0 $ 180 $ 34,740.0 $ 140 $ 27,020.0
#1-3 15” PVC Pipe (open cut), all depths, complete in place 44 LF $ 150 $ 6,600.0 $ 500 $ 22,000.0 $ 300 $ 13,200.0 $ 274.86 $ 12,093.84 $ 190 $ 8,360.0 $ 200 $ 8,800.0 $ 320 $ 14,080.0
#1-4 2 x 4 Precast Concrete Inlet 2 EA $ 5,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 8,000.0 $ 16,000.0 $ 3,000.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 1,712.95 $ 3,425.9 $ 2,900.0 $ 5,800.0 $ 2,800.0 $ 5,600.0 $ 7,200.0 $ 14,400.0
#1-5 Type M Bicycle Safe Frame and Grate 2 EA $ 1,000.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 4,000.0 $ 850 $ 1,700.0 $ 890.4 $ 1,780.8 $ 1,600.0 $ 3,200.0 $ 1,200.0 $ 2,400.0 $ 1,300.0 $ 2,600.0
#1-6 Steel Casing Pipe 20” Diameter 50 LF $ 160 $ 8,000.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 100,000.0 $ 1,100.0 $ 55,000.0 $ 742.75 $ 37,137.5 $ 3,190.0 $ 159,500.0 $ 2,556.0 $ 127,800.0 $ 665 $ 33,250.0
#1-7 4’ Diameter Precast Concrete Manhole w/Standard Frame and Cover (0’-8’ Depth) 2 EA $ 7,000.0 $ 14,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 24,000.0 $ 4,500.0 $ 9,000.0 $ 3,112.05 $ 6,224.1 $ 8,500.0 $ 17,000.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 8,800.0 $ 17,600.0
#1-8 Select Stone Backfill 350 CY $ 35 $ 12,250.0 $ 60 $ 21,000.0 $ 75 $ 26,250.0 $ 20 $ 7,000.0 $ 45 $ 15,750.0 $ 36 $ 12,600.0 $ 66 $ 23,100.0
#1-9 Milling of Asphalt Surfaces, 2.0” Average Depth 880 SY $ 5 $ 4,400.0 $ 12 $ 10,560.0 $ 15 $ 13,200.0 $ 16.4 $ 14,431.999999999998 $ 18 $ 15,840.0 $ 20 $ 17,600.0 $ 15 $ 13,200.0
#1-10 Superpave 9.5mm Fine-Graded Wearing Course, PG 64-22, 0 – 0.3 Million ESAL’s, SRL-G, 2” Depth 100 Ton $ 105 $ 10,500.0 $ 180 $ 18,000.0 $ 154 $ 15,400.0 $ 170 $ 17,000.0 $ 159.5 $ 15,950.0 $ 255 $ 25,500.0 $ 195 $ 19,500.0
#1-11 Manhole Modification w/ Drop Connection. 1 EA $ 5,000.0 $ 5,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 3,928.95 $ 3,928.95 $ 2,200.0 $ 2,200.0 $ 15,000.0 $ 15,000.0 $ 16,000.0 $ 16,000.0
#1-12 Exploratory Investigation (open cut) 2 EA $ 750 $ 1,500.0 $ 5,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 500 $ 1,000.0 $ 1,489.0 $ 2,978.0 $ 650 $ 1,300.0 $ 1,500.0 $ 3,000.0 $ 5,000.0 $ 10,000.0
#1-13 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 Lump Sum $ 10,000.0 $ 10,000.0 $ 30,000.0 $ 30,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 12,000.0 $ 72,598.0 $ 72,598.0 $ 12,500.0 $ 12,500.0 $ 18,970.0 $ 18,970.0 $ 50,000.0 $ 50,000.0

Tedesco Excavating and Paving Inc. Verardi Landscapes LLC
$ 116,580.0 $ 311,960.0 $ 222,635.0 $ 277,265.44 $ 332,245.0 $ 287,000.0 $ 246,470.0

JET JACK N & N Landscaping LLC Quigley Development, Inc. S.E.T., Inc. State Pipe Services, Inc.
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